

20 MISC DJ 1880/25 JAIBIR AND ORS. Vs. UNOIN OF  
INDIA AND ORS. (EX.)

10.12.2025

Present : Counsel for the applicant.

This is an application u/s 151 CPC for releasing of  
amount of compensation.

Put up with the file on **16.12.2025**.

(Sidharth Mathur)  
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini  
Courts Delhi/ 10.12.2025