

37 MISC DJ 1880/25 JAIBIR AND ORS. Vs. UNOIN OF
INDIA AND ORS. (EX.)

03.02.2026

Present : Counsel for the applicant.

As per the report of the District Nazir, the assistance
of the Counsel for the DH is required for re-calculation.

To come up for further proceedings on **17.03.2026**.

(Sidharth Mathur)
District Judge-01(N)/Rohini
Courts Delhi/ 03.02.2026